JAKTKORTSEXAMINATORER

26.2.2025

Kommun |Examinator Telefon E-post

Briando Hans-Olof Gustavsson, Flakholmsv. 26, 22910 TORSHOLMA [0457 343 3581 |hasse.993@gmail.com

Ecker6 Janne Fagerstrém, Torpvigen 465, 22270 ECKERO 0405 485553 |mulle_fager@hotmail.com
Finstrom Kurt Blomqvist, Vandévégen 262, 22330 TJUDO 0457 342 4668 |kurt.blomgvist@aland.net
Foglo Erik Raitanen, Hallstrémsvég 4, 22710 FOGLO 0457 342 2598 |erik_raitanen@hotmail.com
Geta Helena Martinsson, Granévagen 76, 22340 GETA 0457 33 13 114 |helena.martinsson@hotmail.se

Hammarland

Filip Blomberg, Skarpnatoév. 1441, 22240 HAMMARLAND

0457 3421 1301

filip.blomberg@hotmail.com

Jomala Jan-Erik Eriksson, S6derbovagen 15, 22150 JOMALA
Tony Nordlund, Gottbyvagen 110, 22130 GOTTBY 0400529 315 |tony@rono.ax
Fredrik Lundberg, Sodersundavagen 191, 22150 JOMALA  |0457 3421 161 |luntti@gmail.com
Kumlinge Johnny Forss, Lenviksvagen 246, 22820 KUMLINGE 040738 0763 |jforss@gmail.com
Kokar Robert Karlman, Karlby, 22730 KOKAR 0407 489 188 |docdive64@hotmail.com
Lemland Conny Rosenberg, Fargrundsvagen 49, 22610 LEMLAND 0457 0784 911 |conny@aland.net
Gunnar Mansén, Norra Séderbyv. 144, 22610 LEMLAND
Mariehamn |Jan-Ola Karlsson, Kvarnvagen 5, 22160 MARIEHAMN 0405 845 122 |janola1968@gmail.com
Jonas Pettersson, Granvagen 32, 22100 MARIEHAMN
Lumparland |Ulrika Nordberg, Sédra Svinov. 45, 22630 LUMPARLAND 0457 342 8664 |ulrika.nordberg2@gmail.com
Saltvik Johan Séderlund, Hamnsundsvagen 590, 22430 SALTVIK
Sottunga Anders Jansson, Sottunga by, 22720 SOTTUNGA 0457 524 3814 |anttero88@gmail.com
Sund Per-Erik Lindholm, Vanasvagen 18, 22520 KASTELHOLM 0400 493 578 |pele52@outlook.com
Vardo Anders Mattsson, Bjérkbackevigen 16, 22550 VARDO
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